
* Saturday, December 10 +ports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB _

AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Early Morning Programme8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview by Bill Meredith
mle
Saturday Morning Session (Aunt|
aisy
pgs| Orchestre Raymonde9. Friendly Road Session with the
Traveller

:10. O Three Hits and a Miss
:10.15 String Time10.30 1ZB Happiness Club Session
:= 0 Variety Hour12. Q -Midday Music and Song

12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening. Session (John Henry)1.0 Latin Festival
4.15 Judy Calls
1.30 Play Fiedler, Play
1.45 The, Hustle of Swing2. 0 Sports Summary Half+hour
2. 2 #£Priority Parade
2.30 For Those at Home3.30 The Gay Nineties4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.30. Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club (Thea)6.30 Christmashurst Stories e
6.45 Evening Star: Dinah ShoreEVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melody Fair :615 The Sea Rover
6.30 Empire Games Sports Quiz6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7. 0 Amateur Talent Show
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan

7.45 More Wiusic, Maestro
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New In Records
8.45 Golden Colt
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 South America, Take It Away
Songs of the Year0 Dancing Time
& Out of the Night
0 1ZB Evening Requests .
QO Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m..
6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast Session8.15 Sports Session
8.30 -Light Orchestras
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)30 Tropical Tunes9.
10. O Gardening with Snowy10.15 Housewives’ session (Marjorie)
10.30 Billy Cotton, The Jesters, andOscar Rabin
11. 0 Novelty instrumentalists11.15 Music for All
11.30 Sports Cancellations~11.32 Strict Tempo Style12. 0 Bright Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations :

Sports Results Every Half-hour
2415 Orchestral Parade
2.30 Oscar: Natzka (bass).
2.45 Organ Interlude3. 0 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.30 Variety4. 0 Variation on Record

Famous Dance Bands
Music in the Air
Radio Rhythm °Swiss Family RobinsonNews from the Zoo (C. J, Cutler)
Evening Echoes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The Sea Rover
Hits Old and New
Sports Session (George Edwards)Amateur Talent Show
Modulation to the Moderns
Gems from Opera
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Reoords
Masters of SongDoct6r Mac
Roberto InglezTime Out to Dance
Records from our CatalogueZB Evening Requests
Close down
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37,B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. . 273 m.

. Cam. Start the Day to Music
i] Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)15 Sports Sessionae Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy)
.30 Light and Bright
0. 0 Music at Your Leisure
0.15 Wovie Magazine10.30 Saturday Morning Concert11. 0 Favourites for Today11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Weekend Gardener (David Com-
bridge)12. 0 Luncheon Session
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations
1. 2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm
2. 0 Sports Summaries every Half-hourThe Tender Heart
2.16 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Album of Memories (Major Harri-
son)2.45 Swirl of the Kilt
3. 0 Charlie Spivak and his Orchestra3.15 Songs by Maurice Chevalier andLucienne Boyer i
3.30 Comedy Corner3.45 Eric Winstone and his Orchestra
4. 0 Music for Saturday Afternoon4.30 Sports Summary .

Children’s Session
4.45 Variety5. 0 Christmashurst Stories
5.15 Kiddies’ Concert
5.30 Don John
5.45 Change in Tune

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Heritage Hall
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New In RecordsVanity FairDoctor Mac~Modern Melodies

410. 0 Gus Gray, Special Correspondent10.15 Swing is Sweet
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. London News
6. & Music to Start the Da
7. 0 Tunes for the Early orm
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Whistle When You Wash
8.15 Sportscast
$30 Morning

Session (Aunt Daisy)Variety Half-hourAll Join in the Chorus
Artists of the Keyboard
Star warlele

Bill
Tito and His gt eSMarch with the Bands
Sports CancellationsLight and Bright
‘Midday Melody Menu
p.m. Of Interest to MenLunch Time Variety ,
Your Orchestra: rage
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2. 0 Sports Summary every Half-houruntil 4.30
2.15 Afternoon Concert Favourites
2.45 We Invite Dinah Shore to the
Microphone
3.15 International Old-Time Dance Ore
chestra
. From the U.S.A.
3.45 Hits of the 1930’s4.0 A Spot of Humour4.15 Ambrose and his Orchestra
Top Star VarietyChildren’s Hour (Peter)Children’s QuizFrom the Book of Knowledge
EVENING PROGRAMME
Rendezvous with the Stars
The Sea Rover ,

Your Music and Mine
Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns
Lovely to Listen To
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s Now in Records
Tales from the Pen of Edgar Allen
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Doctor Mao
Orchestras in Modern TempoVocal Ensembles in a MelodiousOOO
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A Scottish Bouquet10. 0 Supper Time Variety10.30 and11.20 Dance Music from theTown Hall

11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.
. 940 ke. 319 m,
a.m. Breakfast Session
Local Weather Fonecast
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)Good Morning Request SessionWith a Smile and a SongInterlude on StringsBlithe Spirits :

Fred Feibel (organist)Vine Moore and Nevard
George Trevare’s Orchestra
Variety Parade
Sports Cancellations

| Bowlly Sings.Strict Tempo--0 Lunch Music25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
-30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening Session2. 0. Sports Summaries every Half-hour2.1 "Popular Artists on Parade2.30 Songs to Remember2.45 Glen Gray and the Casa Loma Orechestra
. 0 Songs of the Prairie3.15 Piano Time with Marie Ormston
13.39 Variety Roundup
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4. 0 Accent on Rhythm4.30 Complete Sports Summary4.45 Light and Bright5. O nor Time
5.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story of theTwo Commercial Travellers
5.45 International Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.15 Vocal Duets
6.30 The Talented Martins6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7. 0 Dramatic Interlude
7.15 Lilian Dale Affair *
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns, featureing Alan Eddy {7.45 Lilt of the Waltz
8. 0 bt

Mae
in

8.30 Highlights of Hits
8.45 Family Favourites9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect
— N.Z, Boxing Trials for the Empireames
(From the Opera House9.32 Saturday Night Concert il10. 0 Close down

Trade names. appearing tn CommerctalDivision programmes are published byarrangement.
~- one ---- — — ns|
Public interest is growing as the
date of the Empire Games draws
nearer. Tonight at 9.30 2ZA will broad-
cast from the Palmerston North OperaHouse a description of the BoxingTrials which decide who will representN.Z. at this sport.

You or someone in Your house
may be a future star
this isthe instrumentthatwillhelpyou

EX MORTON
Quitavt

TexMortoncandevelopyour
latent talents quickly-~in-
expensively. Playyour frst
tune in 30 minutes: Learn
fulldetails-postcouponnow.

Tex Morton'$ Music Warehouse,
G.P.o: Box 2315,Auckland,C.:
PleasesendmealldetailsofTexMortonGuitarandPostallessons:

MAIL THIS NAME
ADDRESS:

Coupone$
NZL12-49

Ask FOR TeX MORTON RECORDS AT YOUR COLUMBUS RADIO CENTRE:


